| 21000 | 061886 | | |
|--|---------------------------|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 000360374060 | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) | S. 101 | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer | AH 8: 55 SSEE, FL | | |
| | | | |
| Office Use Only | 19 PH 7 | | |
| | 1 SUILKER FED 2 0 2021 | | |

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. .

| | ACCOUNT NO. | : | 12000000195 | |
|--------------|-------------------|---|------------------|---------|
| | REFERENCE | : | 672623 | 169255A |
| | AUTHORIZATION | : | | |
| | COST LIMIT | : | \$ 25.00 | |
| | | | | |
| ORDER DATE : | February 18, 2021 | Ļ | | |
| ORDER TIME : | 12:39 PM | | | |
| ORDER NO. : | 672623-005 | | | |
| CUSTOMER NO: | 169255A | | | |
| | | | • • • - • | |

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: ZOM AZOLA WPB, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

___ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



RESUBMI

Please give original submission date as file date.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 22, 2021

CSC

۲.

,

SUBJECT: ZOM AZOLA WPB, LLC Ref. Number: L21000061886 부 (1711) 22 PH H 58

We have received your document for ZOM AZOLA WPB, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 821A00003874

U: ... 55 55 1666

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

ZOM AZOLA WPB, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes, ZOM AZOLA WPB, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), by and through the undersigned officer, adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the Company:

1. The name of the Company is ZOM AZOLA WPB, LLC.

.

- 2. The Articles of Organization for the Company were filed on February 12, 2021, and assigned document number L21000061886.
- 3. The effective date of the Company's dissolution shall be February 19, 2021.
- 4. Dissolution was authorized by the written agreement of all of the members of the Company pursuant to Section 605.0701(2) of the Florida Statutes.

Signature Page to Follow



Dated this 18th day of February, 2021.

, .

.

By:

1 1 1

Т

Name: Samuel C. Steph**ens**, III Title: Executive Vice President